21 21
R117
R118
... R117... R118
473
R117
R118
 1392

Bi
[mm]
020. ▼ 11800.020.14 –
025. ▼ 11800.025.14 –
038. ▼ 11800.038.14 –
048. ▼ 11800.048.14 –
063. ▼ 11800.063.14 –
080. ▼ 11800.080.14 –
100. ▼ 11800.100.14 –
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
025. ▼ 1180.025.14PZB 1180.025.14PZ 3
038. ▼ 1180.038.14PZB 1180.038.14PZ 4
048. ▼ 1180.048.14PZB 1180.048.14PZ 5
063. ▼ 1180.063.14PZB 1180.063.14PZ 6
080. ▼ 1180.080.14PZB 1180.080.14PZ 8
100. ▼ 1180.100.14PZB 1180.100.14PZ 10
11800 ... 4  11800 ... 1
10°-28°
B
i